PORSCHE
CARRERA CUP
JAPAN

Porsche Carrera Cup Japan 2022 Z5-65 NQ 1
Porsche Carrera Cup Japan 2022 558 A X & 2022/5128/3 : 9
NV SUSUKA CIRCUIT BERRER Weather :Fine
Full Course 4-Wheels(5,807m) Track :Dry
Pos No Class C.P. Name Team/Car Best Time Gap Lap
1 1 Pro 1 gk ®/Tsubasa KONDO NIHON KIZAI PORSCHE R2'02.317 8/9
2 7 Pro 2 YAMADA HYPER WATER Racing Team R2'02.537  0.220  0.220  8/11
3 60 Pro 3 /N E/Ryo OGAWA SHOWA AUTO with BINGO RACING R2'02.979  0.662  0.442 7/8
4 9 ProAm 1 E3 E7F/Shinji TAKEI BINGO RACING R2'05.322  3.005 2343 10/11
5 98 ProAm 2  IKARI BJR PORSCHE R2'05.378  3.061 0.056 3/5
6 10 Am 1  MOTOKI TAKAMI 47TRADING with Rn-sports R2'05.489  3.172 0.111  8/10
7 63 Am 2  EIB E2/Shigeto NAGASHIMA TUC GROUP & TeamKRM R2'06.405  4.088 0916  8/14
8 77 ProAm 3  EW k/Masaru HAMASAKI VOING with VENTILER ~ 2'06.739  4.422 0334  4/11
9 5 Am 3 CASAMINGO EEFE AT~ 2'08.069 5752 1.330  11/12
10 23 Am 4 &2 ®¥E/Tomoyuki TAKIZAWA Fach Auto Tech  2'08.110 5793 0.041  8/10
1 51 Am 5  # &KB/Tsugio HARUYAMA BINGORACING 209.795  7.478 1685  5/11
12 17 Am 6 KenRyu Fach Auto Tech  2'10.002 7.685 0.207 8/13

ek 1) +FREA (2'26.780 - 120%) =+

Start Time :11:55'00  Finish Time :12:25'00 Entry :12 Start :12

R : Course Record

Pro 2021/10/30 2'03.796 168.868 km/h 3% Z / NIHON KIZAl PORSCHE
ProAm  2021/10/30 2'05.937 165.997 km/h  IKARI / BJR PORSCHE
Am 2021/10/30 2'07.657 163.761 km/h  Masa TAGA / GIRODISC-CREF Motorsport CUP
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